
Date Discipline Club Section Level Rider Horse Place Points
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 ADV BARBARA CHAPMAN JAYBEE ARTIZAN 1 4
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 ADV JAIME PORTER JITTERBUG 2 3
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 ADV JOANNA BARRY JAYBEE AD ASTRA 3 2
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 ADV SCEI RATH ASTAR DOLLAR 4 0
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L1 ANTHEA WOOD LAKEVIEW SKYE 1 4
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L1 LINDA GRAY DASHING HARMONY 2 3
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L1 LIANA BURNS NALAS REALM 3 2
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L1 TORINA JOHNSTON BLUEROCK BRENTON 4 1
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L2 JENNIE KADIKI MYSTIC PARK CHANEL 1 4
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L2 FIONA PEPPER RAFFERTY 2 3
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L2 KIM MCLACHLAN ARIS ALEJANDRO 3 2
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L2 KEREE BRADSHAW BRONZED ONYX 4 1
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L3 SHELLEY DIX BROLGUNYA PARK HASSETT 1 4
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L3 FELICITY KALLSTROM AP Alpine 2 3
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L3 SARAH JELBART FLOWERVALE MAJORCA 3 2
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L3 RACHAEL RUDD Tooradin Park Givenchy 4 1
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L4 SAMANTHA RIDDLE WALK FREE 1 4
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L4 MIKAYLA THOMAS OAKEY 2 3
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L4 ALLISON QUAGLIANI MYSTIC SHADOWS SAFYRE 3 2
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L4 MARLEE COCHRANE MR HUGHEY 4 1
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L5 JODY CROSS SHEPHERDS HILL KEVIN 1 3
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L5 CANDICE BAKER GOLDEN EFFECT 2 2
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test1 L5 JAKE SIMON PIP 3 1
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 ADV BARBARA CHAPMAN JAYBEE ARTIZAN 1 4
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 ADV SCEI RATH ASTAR DOLLAR 2 3
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 ADV JOANNA BARRY JAYBEE AD ASTRA 3 2
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 ADV JAIME PORTER JITTERBUG 4 1
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L1 TORINA JOHNSTON BLUEROCK BRENTON 1 4
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L1 ANTHEA WOOD LAKEVIEW SKYE 2 3
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L1 LINDA GRAY DASHING HARMONY 3 2
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L1 CHRISTINE CHESTER ALEGRIA GONZALEZ 4 1
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L2 FIONA PEPPER RAFFERTY 1 4



02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L2 ROSANNE LATROBE KIMAIO PARK ELIZABETH 2 3
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L2 JENNIE KADIKI MYSTIC PARK CHANEL 3 2
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L2 KIM MCLACHLAN ARIS ALEJANDRO 4 1
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L3 FELICITY KALLSTROM AP Alpine 1 4
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L3 GILLIAN CURRY ROMEO 2 3
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L3 AMIE GILLETT HIGH TEA 3 2
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L3 MARYANNE BAARS W.P HOLLYWOOD 4 1
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L4 ALANA CHIODO PEGASUS LODGE QUESTIONAIRE 1 4
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L4 CARLEY DAGGETT TWILIGHT SAGA 2 3
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L4 JOANNE READ KALAROSE LUCILLE'S A BALL 3 2
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L4 SAMANTHA RIDDLE WALK FREE 4 1
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L5 JODY CROSS SHEPHERDS HILL KEVIN 1 3
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L5 JAKE SIMON PIP 2 2
02-04-2023 Dressage WONTHAGGI ADULT RIDING CLUB INC Test2 L5 CANDICE BAKER GOLDEN EFFECT 3 1
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